CAPTAIN COVERAGE INC.
550 WESTBURY AVE
CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

Phone: 516-297-2333 | Fax: 516-407-5869

Dear HAROLD PORTNOF,

Based on the information you provided to
us for a 12 month policy effective 01/17/2023 to
01/17/2024, your estimated pay-in-full

premium is

$8,934.00

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan
your estimated total premium is $9,657.00
with an estimated down payment amount of $1,609.82

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage
Personal Injury Protection
Work Loss Coordination
AddI PIP

OBEL

Uninsured Motorists
Medical Payments
Comprehensive

Glass Deductible
Collision

Rental

Roadside Assistance Coverage

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

CCF # 0001419421833

Limits or Deductibles

250,000/500,000
300,000
50,000/200

Yes

100,000

25,000
250,000/500,000
10,000

1,000 | 1,000
0|0

1,000 | 1,000
50/1,500 | 50/1,500

15|15

Mailing Address
26 ALLEVARD ST

LIDO BEACH, NY 11561-5005

Coverages

2022 CHEVR
BOLT EUVP

$1,379.00
$436.00

$680.00

$162.00
$48.00
$516.00
$3.00
$215.00
Incl
$881.00
$31.00
$5.00

$4,356.00

2021 INFIN
QX50 LUXE

$1,155.00
$421.00

$475.00

$112.00
$33.00
$502.00
$3.00
$413.00
Incl
$1,408.00
$31.00
$5.00

$4,558.00
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Auto Quote for HAROLD PORTNOF
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Discounts & Advantages

Daytime Lights Pass Restr Anti-Lock
Anti-Theft Electric Veh New Car

NoFault WorkLoss Red Continuous Ins EFT

Paid in Full Multi-Car Home Ownership
Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium: $4513.00

Driver Quote Details

Marital Defensive Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Driver Training Student at School
HAROLD 06/**/1988 Married
MOLLY 07/*%/1990 Married

Vehicle Quote Detalils

Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle
Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2022 CHEVR BOLT EUV P
1G1EZ6S07NA128440 Pleasure Y Y Y $4,356.00
2021 INFIN QX50 LUXE
3PCAJSBB1ME106879 Pleasure Y Y Y $4,558.00
Taxes and Fees
Name Term Amount
New York LAW ENFORCEMENT FEE $20.00
Total: $20.00
Accidents, Violations, and Losses
Driver Description Amount Date
HAROLD Accident $1,718.00  02/17/2020
HAROLD Stop sign 12/14/2022
HAROLD Other minor 02/22/2022
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