#### CAPTAIN COVERAGE INC.

550 WESTBURY AVE CARLE PLACE, NY 11514

Phone: 516-297-2333 | Fax: 516-407-5869



Dear HAROLD PORTNOF,

Based on the information you provided to us for a 12 month policy effective 01/17/2023 to 01/17/2024, your estimated pay-in-full premium is

\$8,934.00

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan your estimated total premium is \$9,657.00 with an estimated down payment amount of \$1,609.82

Mailing Address 26 ALLEVARD ST LIDO BEACH, NY 11561-5005

\*This document should only be used for discussion purposes with your Travelers agent or representative. The premium shown is a preliminary estimate only inclusive of state/municipal taxes and fees if applicable as of 01/17/2023 using rates and rules in effect at that time. It is subject to change based on additional information we may receive later in the quoting process and the actual payment option selected. Coverage, discounts and other features are subject to state availability and individual eligibility.

		Coverage	S
Coverages	Limits or Deductibles	2022 CHEVR BOLT EUV P	2021 INFIN QX50 LUXE
Liability	250,000/500,000	\$1,379.00	\$1,155.00
Property Damage	300,000	\$436.00	\$421.00
Personal Injury Protection	50,000/200	\$680.00	\$475.00
Work Loss Coordination	Yes		
Addl PIP	100,000	\$162.00	\$112.00
OBEL	25,000	\$48.00	\$33.00
Uninsured Motorists	250,000/500,000	\$516.00	\$502.00
Medical Payments	10,000	\$3.00	\$3.00
Comprehensive	1,000   1,000	\$215.00	\$413.00
Glass Deductible	0   0	Incl	Incl
Collision	1,000   1,000	\$881.00	\$1,408.00
Rental	50/1,500   50/1,500	\$31.00	\$31.00
Roadside Assistance Coverage	15   15	\$5.00	\$5.00
TOTAL PER VEHICLE		\$4,356.00	\$4,558.00



Discounts & Advantages

Daytime Lights Pass Restr Anti-Lock
Anti-Theft Electric Veh New Car

NoFault WorkLoss Red Continuous Ins EFT

Paid in Full Multi-Car Home Ownership

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium: \$4513.00

### **Driver Quote Details**

Marital Defensive Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Driver Training Student at School

 HAROLD
 06/\*\*/1988
 Married

 MOLLY
 07/\*\*/1990
 Married

## Vehicle Quote Details

Vehicle & VIN	Use	Anti- Theft	Anti- Lock	Passive Restraint	Vehicle Premium
2022 CHEVR BOLT EUV P 1G1FZ6S07N4128440	Pleasure	Υ	Υ	Υ	\$4,356.00
2021 INFIN QX50 LUXE 3PCAJ5BB1MF106879	Pleasure	Υ	Υ	Υ	\$4,558.00

#### Taxes and Fees

NameTerm AmountNew York LAW ENFORCEMENT FEE\$20.00

Total: \$20.00

# Accidents, Violations, and Losses

Driver	Description	Amount Date
HAROLD	Accident	\$1,718.00 02/17/2020
HAROLD	Stop sign	12/14/2022
HAROLD	Other minor	02/22/2022